TOWNSHIP OF CRANFORD
CRANFORD, NEW JERSEY

RESOLUTION NO. 2022-432

RESOLUTION APPROVING THE 2023 TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE MEETING
SCHEDULE

BE IT RESOLVED, that the following is the schedule of Township Committee
Meetings for the Year 2023; and

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that formal action may be taken at Workshop or
Official Meetings; and

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that Workshop Meeting and Conference Meetings will
be held in Room 108 and Official Meetings will be held in Room 107/Council Chambers; and

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Workshop Meetings will be held at 7:00 p.m.;
and

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that Conference Meetings will be held at 7:00 p.m. and
Official Meetings will be held at 7:30 p.m.; and

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that during Combined Workshop and Official Meeting
dates, the Workshop Meeting will be held at 7:00 p.m. and the Official Meeting will be held at
8:00 p.m.:

Reorganization Meeting Thursday, January 5 6:00 p.m.
Combined Workshop Tuesday, January 17t 7:00 p.m.
and Official 8:00 p.m.
Workshop Meeting Monday, January 23™ 7:00 p.m.

Conference and Official Tuesday, January 24" 7:00 p.m. and 7:30 p.m.
Monday, February 6"

Tuesday, February 7t

Workshop Meeting
Conference and Official

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m. and 7:30 p.m.

Budget Meeting Saturday, February 11t 8:00 a.m.
Combined Workshop Tuesday, February 21* 7:00 p.m.
and Official 8:00 p.m.
Capital Budget Meeting Thursday, February 23™ 7:00 p.m.
Workshop Meeting Monday, March 6% 7:00 p.m.
Conference and Official Tuesday, March 7t 7:00 p.m. and 7:30 p.m.
Workshop Meeting Monday, March 20%" 7:00 p.m.
Conference and Official Tuesday, March 21 7:00 p.m. and 7:30 p.m.
Workshop Meeting Monday, April 3" 7:00 p.m.
Conference and Official Tuesday, April 4" 7:00 p.m. and 7:30 p.m.



Workshop Meeting
Conference and Official

Workshop Meeting
Conference and Official

Workshop Meeting
Conference and Official

Combined Workshop
And Official

Combined Workshop
and Official

Workshop Meeting
Conference and Official

Workshop Meeting
Conference and Official

Combined Workshop
and Official

Workshop Meeting
Conference and Official

Combined Workshop
and Official

Workshop Meeting
Conference and Official

Combined Workshop
and Official

Workshop Meeting
Conference and Official
Workshop Meeting

Conference and Official

Special Meeting

Certified to be a true copy of a resolution adopted by the Township Committee of the Township

Monday, April 17t
Tuesday, April 18"

Monday, May 1%
Tuesday, May 2"

Monday, May 15%
Tuesday, May 16"

Tuesday, May 30"
Tuesday, June 20t
Monday, July 10%

Tuesday, July 11%

Monday, August 7t
Tuesday, August 8"

Tuesday, September 5
Monday, September 18
Tuesday, September 19®"
Tuesday, October 10%
Monday, October 23"
Tuesday, October 24"
Monday, November 13t

Monday, November 20t
Tuesday, November 21%

Monday, December 11%
Tuesday, December 12t

Monday, December 18%"

of Cranford at a meeting held December 13, 2022.

Dated:

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

and 7:30 p.m.

and 7:30 p.m.

and 7:30 p.m.

and 7:30 p.m.

and 7:30 p.m.

and 7:30 p.m.

and 7:30 p.m.

and 7:30 p.m.

and 7:30 p.m.

Patricia Donahue, RMC
Township Clerk




